No | 123
Par 3/3/4

1

11

11
13
13
15
15
17

17
17
17
21
21
21

Tobias Kock, Benjamin Bertlin

Emil Storm, William Kojola

Joona Korhonen, Aleksi Mansikka-aho

Jonas Pértfors, Jesper Bergman

Petja Koivisto, Ville Marjamaki

Mats Backlund, Andreas Storbacka

Mats Backlund, Noel Kock

Henrik Suokko, Tony Granlund

Hugo Svarvar, Martin Sjéskog

Andreas Storbacka, Henri Kaikkonen

Jaakko Punkero, Harri Salonen

Emil Storm, Simon Wiik

Joona Korhonen, Tomi Makiluoma
Ville Marjamaki, Petja Koivisto

Kim Sand, Nico Hagelberg

Richard Ostman, Fredrik Haggblom

Lucas Smeds, Tommy Keko

Andreas Storbacka, Simon Wiik
Richard Ostman, Tiia Gustafsson
Mikael Rosenberg, Simon Wiik
Benjamin Bertlin, Tobias Kock
Beavis and Butthead

Sara Bostrom, Simon Karlais

OISC GOLF
METRIX

FDV weeklies partavlingar

08/15/24 18:00
07/02/25 10:15
08/05/25 18:00
09/02/25 18:00
09/03/25 10:25
07/02/25 10:15
09/02/25 18:00
09/03/25 10:25
07/02/25 10:15
09/02/25 18:00
09/03/25 10:25
06/03/25 18:00
07/02/25 10:15
09/02/25 18:00
09/03/25 10:25
07/02/25 10:15
09/03/25 10:25
07/02/25 10:15
09/02/25 18:00
09/03/25 10:25
07/01/25 18:00
08/05/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
07/02/25 10:15
09/03/25 10:25
05/13/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
09/02/25 18:00
08/15/24 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
08/15/24 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
08/15/24 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
07/02/25 10:15

N TN NN

N N W W

09/02/2518:00 | 2 | 3
09/03/2510:25| 2 | 2

FDV weeklies partavlingar * 06.12.2025 07:37 (1)
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3
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2
2
2
3
2
2
4
2
3
2
3
2
2
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4
54
51
50
52
2
51
51
3
50
50
4
54
51
51
2
47
2
55
55
2
52
3
50
2
59
51
2
52
3
55
54

AW NI NN

N W N W w N

57

-7

-9

52

259
46

148
50

150
55

211
52
99
50

160
50
102
52
102
53

163
52

104
55

164
46
47
47
48
48
53

108
49
49
49
50
50
54

168

-12
-12

-11

46
47
47
48
48


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288881
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288881
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21
26
26

26
26
26

26
32
32
34
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
43
43
43
43
43
43

49

49
49
52
53
54
54
54
57

57
59
59
61
62

Tony Granlund, Henrik Suokko
Simon Wiik, Mikael Rosenberg
Timo Riihimaki, Kaj Sand

Jonas Holmkvist, Aron Holmkvist

Martin Sjoskog, Hugo Claas Svarvar
Mikael Rosenberg, André Pada

Jonas Pértfors, Tobias Bjérkgren

Petja Koivisto, Aleksi Mansikka-aho
Andreas Skeppar, Sebastian Astrém
Jonathan Sédergard, Martin Sjéskog
Noel Kock, Mats Backlund

Tobias Bjorkgren, Jesper Bergman
Tobias Bjorkgren, Jonas Portfors
Jesper Bergman, Andre Lund

Jonny Eklund, Mats Backlund

Sara Bostrom, William Kojola
Simon Solvin, Axel Helenius

Jonny Eklund, Roope Siponen
Jesper Bergman, Eetu Paloniitty
Benjamin Nygard, Martin Sjéskog
Aron Holmkvist, Jonas Holmkvist
Andreas Storbacka, Jonny Eklund
Akseli Pulliainen, Jesse Dahlstrém
Martin Grandell, Fredrik Haggblom

Jonny Eklund, Jerker Nyman

Niklas Blomqvist, Andreas Majabacka

Patrick Nasman, Elias Lastuniemi
Adam Wikman, Mattias Wikman

Simon Wiik, Joel Ljung

Hugo Svarvar, Benjamin Nygard
Tommy Keko, Lucas Smeds

Alexander Rosenberg, Tommy Nordling
Hugo Svarvar, Kaj Sjoholm

Benjamin Nygard, Jonathan Sédergard

Simon Bjorklof, Alvin Nordin

livar Higgman, Joel Hahn

Mikael Rosenberg, Theo Rosenberg
Jonathan Sédergard, Hugo Svarvar

Andreas Majabacka, Niklas Blomquvist

07/01/25 18:00
08/05/25 18:00
08/15/24 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
08/05/25 18:00
09/02/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
08/05/25 18:00
05/30/24 18:05
05/30/24 18:05
08/15/24 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
05/30/24 17:50
06/03/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
08/15/24 18:00
08/05/25 18:00
08/15/24 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
08/05/25 18:00
05/13/25 18:00
08/05/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
06/03/25 18:00
07/01/25 18:00
07/02/25 10:15
09/02/25 18:00
09/03/25 10:25
05/13/25 18:00
05/30/24 18:05
05/30/24 17:50
05/13/25 18:00
08/05/25 18:00

FDV weeklies partavlingar * 06.12.2025 07:37 (2)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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50
51
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110
51
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288881

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

120304 /5167 8]0 ]10]11 1213 ]14]15]16 17 15 |Tor JRE
Par 3/3 /4 4 4 3|3 4 3 3, 3|3 4, 33|33 359

3131/26/29 2.6 53.8

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2325|354 |36 25|28 4
2 5|3 17,6 | 4 11|15
7175 1

1 2 1

58 36 42 13 40|52 | 21 22
29 | 5139 5947 |43 |71 57
1 1 8 19 7 3 /13

3122|2726 38
16| 1 10| 7 | 12

12 /72 33 | 37 23
71|23 54 | 56 | 65
11 8 | 2 | 7

FDV weeklies partavlingar * 06.12.2025 07:37 (3)

14

10
75

18

10

16

8 |13

9
1

41 | 16 | 43
54 | 74 | 38

5

12

-5.2
21
4
581
972
122
9

1%
0%
34%
57%
7%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288881

